Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Sinclair - (971014) - Invicta WPC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.00
2:43.56
2:45.13
2:46.02
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2:46.63
2:48.59
2:56.75
2:58.41
3:13.49
3:18.03
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Date

23/01/16
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Meet

Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet
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3:18.03 126 F 29/09/12  Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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